The Furies - tentative rehearsal schedule

February

Tues Feb 24  7:30-10:30
Weds Feb 25  7:30-10:30
Thurs Feb 26  7:30 - 10:30
Fri Feb 27 7:30-10:30
Sat Feb 28 5:00-10
Sun March 1

March

Mon Mar 2 off

Tue Mar 3 7:30-10:30
Wed Mar 4 7:30-10:30
Thurs Mar5  7:30-10:30
Fri Mar 6 7:30-10:30
Sat Mar 7 5:00-10
Sun Mar 8 5:00-10
Mon Mar 9 off

Tues Mar 10  7:30-10:30
Wed Mar 11 7:30-10:30
Thurs Mar 12 7:30-10:30
Fri Mar 13 7:30-10:30
Sat Mar 14 5:00-10
Sun Mar 15 TBD

Mon Mar 16 off

Tues Mar 17  7:30-10:30
Wed Mar 18  7:30 - 10:30
Thurs Mar 19 7:30-10:30
SPRING BREAK

April

Wed April 1 7:30-10:30
Thurs April2  7:30-10:30
April 3/4/5 OFF

Mon April 7:30-10:30
Tues April7  7:30-10:30
Wed April 8 7:30-10:30
Thurs April9  7:30-10:30
Fri April 10 7:30-10:30
Sat April 11 5:00-10
Sun April 12 OFF

Mon April 13 TBD

Tue April 7:30-10:30
Wed April 15 7:30 - 10:30
Thurs April 16 7:30-10:30
Fri April 17 7:30-10:30
Sat April 18 5:00-10
Sun April 19  4:00- 10
Mon April 20 OFF

TECH WEEK April 21 - 26
Mon April 27  Final Dress/tech
Tues April 28 Opening
Sat May 2 Closing

possible same call or shorten or make call earlier in day.

MARCH 20 - 29 OFF and Possible March 30 and 31 TBD



